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Day Date Time Race Title
A Saturday 1-Jdun 11.30 |TRIALS Intermediate
Saturday 1-Jun 11.30 |TRIALS Youths
Saturday 1-dun 11.30 |TRIALS Senior
B Sunday 2-Jun 10.15  [Sprints
Sunday 2-Jun 10.30  [Junior Challenge 1
Sunday 2-Jun 11.00 |Cox Cup Intermediate 1
Sunday 2-Jun 11.30 |Youths Race Youths 1
Sunday 2-Jun 12.00 [Kavanagh Cup Senior 1
Cc Sunday 9-Jun 10.15  |Sprints
Sunday 9-Jun 10.30 [Junior Challenge 2
Sunday 9-Jun 11.00 |Jack Malone Cup Intermediate 2
Sunday 9-Jun 11.30 |Binnon Cup Youths Youths 2
Sunday 9-Jun 12.00 |The O'Flaherty Family Cup Senior 2
D Sunday 16-Jun 12.00 [Healy O'Kane Gents Open
Sunday 16-Jun 13.00 |Healy O'Kane Ladies Open
E Wednesday 19-Jun 18.45 [Town Council Cup Intermediate 3
Wednesday 19-Jun 19.15 [Town Council Cup Senior 3
F Sunday 23-Jun 10.15 [Sprints
Sunday 23-Jun 10.30  [Junior Challenge 3
Sunday 23-Jun 11.00 |Humby Family (Vartry Garage) Cup Intermediate 4
Sunday 23-Jun 11.30 |Youths Committee Cup Youths 3
Sunday 23-Jun 12.00 [Humby Family (Vartry Garage) Cup Senior 4
G Wednesday 26-Jun 18.45 |Silver Shop Cup (Sealed Handicap) Intermediate 5
Wednesday 26-Jun 19.15 [Ral Brien Memorial Cup Senior 5
H Sunday 30-Jun 10.15 |Sprints
Sunday 30-Jun 10.30 [The Leonard Cup
Sunday 30-Jun 11.00 |The Cleary Cup Intermediate 6
Sunday 30-Jun 11.30 |The Cleary/O'Neill Cup Youths 4
Sunday 30-Jun 12.00 [The Sean Kelly Memorial Cup Senior 6
I Wednesday 3-Jul 18.45 |[Garda Cup Youths 5
Wednesday 3-Jul 19.15 |Mark Byrne Cup Senior 7
J Sunday 7-Jul TBA Sprints
Sunday 7-Jul Junior Challenge 5
Sunday 7-Jul Clarke Delahunt Cup Intermediate 7
Sunday 7-Jul Youths Sealed Handicap Youths 6
Sunday 7-Jul Beacom Family Cup Senior 8
K* Wednesday 10-Jul 18.45 |Around the Harbour sponsored by Ann Corcoran Youths 7
Wednesday 10-Jul 19.15 [Around the Harbour sponsored by Patrick Doyle Senior 9
L Sunday 14-Jul 10.15 Sprints
Sunday 14-Jul 10.30  [Junior Challenge 6
Sunday 14-Jul 11.00 | The Shannen May Memorial Cup Intermediate 8
Sunday 14-Jul 11.30 | The Sophisticuts Cup Youths 8
Sunday 14-Jul 12.00 [The Phil Healy Cup Senior 10
M Tuesday 16-Jul 18.45 |The Chairmans Cup Intermediate 9
Tuesday 16-Jul 19.15 [The Committee Cup Senior 11
N Sunday 21-Jul 10.15  |Sprints
Sunday 21-Jul 10.30  [Junior Challenge 7
* Sunday 21-Jul 11.00 |Coello Cup * sponsored by Sheekey Family Intermediate 10
Sunday 21-Jul 11.30 |BC Sports Cup Youths Youths 9
Sunday 21-Jul 12.00 |Rocky Newsome Memorial Cup Senior 12
o Wednesday 24-Jul 18.45 [Peter Davis Cup Intermediate 11
Wednesday 24-Jul 19.15 [Irish Rubies Senior 13
P Sunday 28-Jul 10.15  [Sprints
Sunday 28-Jul 10.30  [Junior Challenge
I Sunday 28-Jul 11.00 Mini Harbour Intermediate 12
Sunday 28-Jul 11.30 Mick O'Reilly Youths Cup
Sunday 28-Jul 12.00 [Mick O'Reilly Cup Youths 10 Senior 14
Q Wednesday 31-Jul 18.45 [Mystic Celt Youths Cup Youths 11
Wednesday 31-Jul 19.15 [Smith Cup Senior 15
R Sunday 4-Aug TBA Conway Cup Junior Relay Sponsored by the Vize Family
Sunday 4-Aug Flood Bay Relay
Sunday 4-Aug Club Dashs
S Wednesday 7-Aug 18.45 |Youths Cup Youths 12
Wednesday 7-Aug 19.15 |[Base 2 Race Cup Senior 16
T Sunday 11-Aug 10.15  |Sprints
Sunday 11-Aug 10.30  [Junior Challenge 9
Sunday 11-Aug 11.00 |Mark Dunne Cup Intermediate 13
Sunday 11-Aug 11.30 |The O'Donavan Cup Youths 13
Sunday 11-Aug 12.00 |Brennan Cup Senior 17
V] Wednesday 14-Aug 19.00  Across the Harbour sponsored by The Kristiansen Family Youths 14
Wednesday 14-Aug 19.15 |Across the Harbour sponsored by REA Forkin Senior 18
v Saturday 17-Aug 12.45 [Bond Family Cup - Intermediate Vartry Intermediate 14
* Saturday 17-Aug 12.45 |Esmonde Cup - Youth Vartry Youths 15
Saturday 17-Aug 13.15 |Byrne-O'Reilly Cups - The Masters Vartry
Ww* Sunday 18-Aug 13.00 |Fitzpatrick/Regatta Cups Club Vartry Senior 19
X* Saturday 24-Aug 15.45 |Cullen Cup (Black Castle) Senior 20
Saturday 24-Aug 15.45 |PV Reilly Cup (Black Castle ) sponsored by the Sheekey Family
Y Sunday 25-Aug 10.15  [Sprints
Sunday 25-Aug 10.30 [Watson Cup Junior Challenge 10
Sunday 25-Aug 11.00 |Earls Cup Intermediate 15




Sunday 25-Aug 11.30 Drennan Cup Youths 16
Sunday 25-Aug 12.00 |Borgman Earls Cup Senior 21
z Sunday 1-Sep 10.15  [Sprints

Sunday 1-Sep 10.30  [Fry Cup Junior Challenge 11

Sunday 1-Sep 11.00 |Captains Cup (Sealed Handicap) Intermediate 16

Sunday 1-Sep 11.30 |Youths Race Youths 17

Sunday 1-Sep 12.00 [McAulay Shield (Lighthouse Race) Senior 22
AA Sunday 8-Sep 14.00 |Wicklow Open Gents

8-Sep 15.00 [Wicklow Open Ladies

NB - * Denotes - Prize or League Points can only be awarded to those who have participated and completed

3 races for Seniors/Youths or 2 races for Intermediates




